Contract Name:

Assessment District 2016

East and West Miffin St, N. Carroll St and N, Pinckney ST

Change Order Description:

Unforseen/Unkown field conditions. Had to dig under
State Capito! steam tunnel, Contractor ran into unknown
abandoned 10" water service to Capitol. Existing main at
22. E. Mifflin was under Tree and planter which required
additional/complex excavation. Vac truck time exposing

Change Order No.
Contract No.

Project/ MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No,

Date

6/28/2016

CO3

7623

10903

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

10903-86-179

Contractor:
S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING INC
MERRIMAG- .- 53584
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: “Mark if nagoliated (N) or bid (B} unit price
Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
1 Capitol Steam tunnel crossing 1.00 LS 12,116.84 (N) 12,116.84
2 22 E. Mifflin Existing Water Main 1.00 LS 3,037.50 (N) 3,037.50
3 10" Water main to State Capitol 1.00 LS ‘ 2,237.50 (N) 2,237.50
4 19 Pinckney st exposing water main 1.00 LS 9580.50 (N) 990,50
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 18,382.34
The Original Contract Total 2,128,316.70
Sum of previous Change Orders 18,744.50
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 2,166,443.54 .
This Contract is a; Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 12, 2018
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order August 12, 2016
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order g
Contract time/completion date as a resull of this change order August 12, 2016
Contractor's Acceptance / / // /[/
By / u{
Title /u u,/ /fum,f,wf ~
Date . 99 e
City's Approval (see reverse side for in%s) — Date
Construction Inspector féaD £/29/16
Construction Supervisor e M’M/\ &/29/ 6
Engineer P /M”“‘”““‘”“ TN Cfea [i6
Board of Public Works ~1~~<"’ % 4 ?l"; 2 e

Contract paid to date| 1451 374 .52 |

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker

Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brien

i{ie may
wliNE] Wil

7-7-1¢ ___CDO




